
 

 
 
 
 
 
All welcome to come along and be part of our school community whilst playing and learning with your child and others. 

A place where children laugh, play and learn 
 

Where: Morgan Preschool  
When: Friday 9.00am to 11.00am 

Bring along a healthy snack, water bottle and hat for your child  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Week 2 
Friday 9th Feb 

 
Water Play 

 

Week 3  
Friday 16th Feb 
 

Cubbies & Boxes 

Week 4  
Friday 23rd Feb 

 

Week 5  
Friday 1st March 

 

 
Bubbles 

 

Week 6  
Friday 8th March NO PLAYGROUP Student Free Day – consider another venue this week 

Week 7  
Friday 15th March Puppet Play 

Week 8  
Friday 22nd March   

 
Easter Fun – Craft and Treasure Hunt 

Week 9  
Friday 29th March  NO PLAYGROUP Good Friday - Happy Easter to all 

Week 10 
Friday 5th April  

 
Obstacles and Sport’s Fun 

Week 11 
Friday 12th April  

 

Morgan Community Playgroup  
Term 1, 2024 Program 

 

 

 
 


